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BIDDER BIDDERS NAME AND ADDRESS 

Below are the results of the tender that was advertised on 27h April, 2023 at the county website 
wwW.embu.go.ke/ tender.go.ke (ppip) and opened on 1 1h May, 2023 at 11.00 am. 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE- PROCUREMENT SECTION 

RE: PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT EMBU LEVEL5 HOSPITAL 

EMBU COUNTY GOVERNMENT 

NEGOTIATION NO. 1248027-2022/2023 

Nistine limited 

Liste products P.o box 36 � 60100 
Embu. 
Hever the company P .o box 4657 
00506 Nairobi 

TENDER RESULTS NOTICE 

P.O. Box 156 -60100 Embu 

00507 

Nairobi 

Garbage Hero limited P. o box 78684 

NB 

DATE: 17th May, 2023 

Limah E.A Limited P.o Box 36075 -
00200 Nairobi 

Neru K. limited P.o Box 61710 � 

00200 Nairobi. 
Super broom services P.o Box 54714 -

00200 Nairobi. 

2023 
FLORENCE M NGARI 

TENDER SUM PER 

MONTH KSH 

1,786,689 

1,512,686 

1,766,836 

883.000 

1,224,960 

1,690,062 

1,766,836.90 

TENDER SUM 

Ag. DIRECTOR-SOPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 

P.A 

21,440,268 

18,152,232 

21,202,032 

10,596,000 

14,699,520 

20,280,744 

21,202,042.80 

REMARKS 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

The bidders who participated in the tendering process may collect award/ regret letters from the 
director supply chain office during normal working hours 8.00am - 5.00pm 
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