## EMBU COUNTY GOVERNMENT



## **MINISTRY OF FINANCE – PROCUREMENT SECTION**

## TENDER RESULTS NOTICE

DATE: 17th May, 2023

Below are the results of the tender that was advertised on 27<sup>th</sup> April, 2023 at the county website <u>www.embu.go.ke/tender.go.ke (ppip)</u> and opened on 11<sup>th</sup> May, 2023 at 11.00 am.

**RE: PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT EMBU LEVEL 5 HOSPITAL** 

## **NEGOTIATION NO. 1248027-2022/2023**

BIDDER	<b>BIDDERS NAME AND ADDRESS</b>	TENDER SUM PER	TENDER SUM	REMARKS
NO.		MONTH KSH	P.A	
1	Liste products P.o box 36 – 60100 Embu.	1,786,689	21,440,268	Not responsive
2	Hever the company P .o box 4657- 00506 Nairobi	1,512,686	18,152,232	Not responsive
3	Nistine limited P.O. Box 156 -60100 Embu	1,766,836	21,202,032	Not responsive
4	Garbage Hero limited P. o box 78684 – 00507 Nairobi	883,000	10,596,000	Not responsive
5	Limah E.A Limited P.o Box 36075 - 00200 Nairobi	1,224,960	14,699,520	Not responsive
6	Neru K. limited P.o Box 61710 – 00200 Nairobi.	1,690,062	20,280,744	Not responsive
7	Super broom services P.o Box 54714 - 00200 Nairobi.	1,766,836.90	21,202,042.80	Not responsive

NB

The bidders who participated in the tendering process may collect award / regret letters from the director supply chain office during normal working hours 8.00 am - 5.00 pm

FLORENCE M NGARI Ag. DIRECTOR- SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT